 RE 18306-04/07.17, Bosch Rexroth AG
Compact power modules
CPM-MT
RE 18306-04
Edition: 07.17
Replaces: 07.14
Contents
Ordering details 2

 Ordering details
 3
Example of Ordering Details for Compact Power Modules CPM-MT
MTA01
MTD01
MT
MN160
ES90
PRESSURE SWITCH
(put the required R number
 in the ordering code )
ACCUMULATOR
(put the required R number
 in the ordering code )
847 I
TMT
MTM01-E/20(150)
14AS
S435
OC/CS
M
A TB
A1M4B1M2PS
M1
A
C
C
T
P
MTA01
P
T
S435
M
M3 M Pr A
14AS 847 I
MTM01-E/20(150)
MTD01 MT
ES90
MN160
R9...R9...
Ordering Details for Compact Power Modules with AC Motor
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
MT 2 - 847 l - TMT - MTM01-E/
20(150)
- 14AS - S435 - V1/M3 - MTA01/MTD01/
MT
- OC/CS - ES90/
MN160/
R9.../R9...